
I SA O-1. ONRAT I CDE PAGE OF PAGAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1_O * 1 2

2.AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. RE0uIITIONIPURCHASE RE. NO. NRR-04-031 15.PROJECTNO (It appicabe)
M003 See Block 16.C NRC-03-04-031(3)

S& ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If oternun Cm6E 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF COINTRACTOR {No, neet cowty. State and ZIP Coda) x 2A.AMENDIENTOF SOUCITATION NO.

LEGIN GROUP INC 98.1DATED (SEErTEMII)

12850 MIDDLEBROOK ROAD, SUITE 308 IA. MODIFIOATnON OF CONTRACTRDER NO.NRC-03-04 -031

GERMANTOWN MD 208745204
1I5. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITYCODE X 10-01-2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
rThe above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item i4. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [is extended, Mis not extended.

Offers must acknovAedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the scricitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

1ZACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (MW"reM 520-15-112-130, J-3160, 252A, 31X0200.520,

Obligated Amount: $121,000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANITTO (Spe~rrfy) THE CHAWGES SET FORTH IEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.34 ITEM ISAk

B.THEAOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Sich as duaes In payng oftce. rrcn dae Stc)

x SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.10(b

C. THIS SUPPLiEUENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Spedytype o rnodltcaneAnd ewty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [rl Is not. [ s required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMIFICATMON (Orgadzed by UCF secran headrnc, Inczsng soldtafonlrct! Sbject nater %Awe Ieeslbe)

SEE PAGE 2 FOR MODIFICATION DETAILS

Excreptas prmAed hah eA! bs4end coaxons of te daamnert referenced In Rom OA or IA, as lerstofomrtehe4 remadns whsrid and h U force and effed

15A. NAME AND TME OF SIGNER (TWPO or puil) ISA. NAME AND TME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orb )
Michael Mills
Con tracting Office

15B. CONTRACTOROFFEROR 15C.DATESIGNED 163.& UN. 16G.DATE SIGNED

(Sgaimae or poson autoureiL to ugn)a 06-28-2005

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-3)

TEMPLATE - ADM0Di SISP REVIEW COMPLETr AtIM002



NRC-03-04-031
Modification No. 3
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of
$121,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the contract from $200,000.00 to
$321,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. The amount presently obligated by the Govemment with respect to this contract
is $321,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this
action is provided below:

Total FY04 Obligation Amount: $50,000.00
Total FY05 Obligation Amount: $271,000.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $321,000.00

This modification obligates fiscal year 2005 funds in the amount of $121,000.00.

I


